INGEGNERIA INDUSTRIALE [INO3]
ECONOMIA APPLICATA ALL'INGEGNERIA [010IN]
Sintesi prove scritte

#
1
2
3
4
5
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Matricola

IN0O301106
IN0301644
INO301601
IN0301570
IN0301526
INO301512
IN0O301582
IN0301359
IN0301242
INO301703
E79000227
IN0301870
IN0301624
IN0301760
IN0301602
IN0301652
INO301653
IN0301635
E80000421
INO400652
INO301532
INO301535
INO400665
IN0301589
IN0301194
IN0301370
IN0301604
IN0301674
IN0400650
IN0301590
INO301615
IN0O501033
INO301538
IN0301480
INO301633
IN0301634
IN0O301617
IN0301607
IN0O301483
IN0301656
E80000412
IN0301052
IN0O301639
IN0301489

Cognome Nome
ALRACHIDI MOHAMAD
AUSILIO SIMONE
BALBINOT ALESSIO
BARP CHRISTIAN
BASEOTTO EVA
BLASINA MATTIA
BONO DILETTA
BRATOS LUIGI
BUTTIGLIONE DOMENICO
CABRINI CHIARA
CANDOCIA AMORES RODRIGO
CASERTA RAFFAELE
CIUFFA SARA
CONTI FRANCESCO
DEVETAK DAVIDE

DI MEGLIO SAMUEL

DI VITTO MATILDE
FARINA MATILDE
FERRI GARCIA NESTOR
FINIGUERRA CATERINA
FRANCESCHI LUIGI
GALBERTI NICOLA
GARBELLOTTO MATTEO
GIACOBBE MIRIAM
GIOVANNINI ANDREA
GORDI JONIS
GORLA MATTEO
GRAVA NICOLA
IVANOVIC ALESSANDRA
KADIU ANDI
KUTTIN MARTINA
MOSCOLIN MARCO
MADON ENRICO
MAGGIORE ALESSANDRO
MARTIN LUCA
MICHELUZ TOMMASO
MILIC KRISTJAN
MORO GIANMARCO
NOIOSO GIULIO
oLIVO FEDERICO
ORTEGA DE ROMAN PABLO
PETTENER ALESSIA
PINZAN FRANCESCO
PORTELLO LORENZO

Voto prove scritte

Prima
21
26
25
25
27
20
27
29
26
30
29
26
20
30
30
23
26

Insuff.
21
20
29
26
23
29
23
30
26
21
29
30
27
28
23
24
30
30
30
21

Insuff.
26
27
21
18

Seconda
Insuff.
28
27
20
23
26
29
23
26
25
19
23
27
29
28
25
23
28
21
29
29
29
25
29
Insuff.
Insuff.
23
24
24
Insuff.
18
24
28
18
25
22
28
26
18
28
20
24
25
26

Voto finale

Integra Macro/Ec.Az.

27
26
23
25
23
28
26
26
28
24
25
24
30
29
24
25
Integra Micro
21
25
29
28
24
29

Integra Macro/Ec.Az.
Integra Macro/Ec.Az.

25
23
27

Integra Macro/Ec.Az.

23

26

26

21

28

26

29

24
Integra Micro

27
Integra Micro

26

23

22



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

INO301591
INO301398
INO301575
INO301609
INO301544
INO301677
INO400626
INO301560
INO301401
INO400627
INO301668
INO301551
INO301569
IN0O301621
INO301779
INO301678
INO301669
INO301553
INO301454
INO301610

RAGOZZINO
RAUTA
RICCIARDI
RUDEZ

SBISA
SCARABELLOTTO
SEGALLA
SFORZIN
TOMBA
TONEGUZZO
TRIVILLIN
VACCARI

VANIN
VAZZOLER
VENTURA
VERDOGLIA
VIDOSSI

VIEL

ZANNIER
ZOTTINO

ANDREA
ALIN
MICHELE
SARAH
MARCO
STEFANO
RICCARDO
LUCA
ALICE
MATTIA
LORENZO
ALBERTO
DANIEL
ANDREA
GIULIA
MARCO
GIULIA
SAMUEL
MAX
ISAAC

28
20
28
27
30
18
28
26
25
28
19
25
24
26
23
28
29
19
Insuff.
28

20
23
27
28
24
29
23
21
20
20
28
25
30
26
25
25
28
30

30

24
22
28
28
27
24
26
24
23
24
24
25
27
26
24
27
29
25
Integra Micro
29



